
Heritage Varsity Wrestling 2019-2020 

Day Date   Event   Site  Weigh In       Start 

Wed Nov 27 Scrimmage @ Pittsburg     4:00 

Sat   December 7    Falcon Invitational      Freedom            7am            9am   

Sat       December 14    Bill Martell      Northgate      7am  9am  

Fri./Sat.    December 20/ 21   Lou Bronzan        Liberty           7am 9am 

Wed  January 8, 2020        Liberty@ Heritage             5pm 7pm 

Sat. Jan 12, 2020 Jim Root tourney                         Saratoga       7am 9am 

Wed    January 15, 2020       Heritage @ Freedom      5pm 7pm 

Sat Jan 18, 2020               Albany Invitational     Albany     7am 9am 

Wed  January 22, 2020 Heritage @ Antioch         5pm 7pm 

Sat January 25, 2020  San Ramon Tournament    Danville 6am      9am 

Wed    January29, 2020    Deer Valley @  Heritage          5pm  7pm 

Jan 31 Feb 1, 2020 Mission San Jose Tournament    Fremont   7am  9am 

Wed    February 5, 2020 Heritage @Pittsburg          5pm 7pm 

Sat    February 8 , 2020  NCS duals @Antioch   7am           9pm 

Thur    February 13, 2020  League Championships @ Pittsburg 10am   12pm 

Fri/Sat Feb 21/22NCS Championships @ Logan                       7am         9am 

Fri/Sat   Feb 27-29 State Championships @ Bakersfield           7am      9am 

Head Coach: Mark Barnes 354-5057 mmlbarnes@sbcglobal.net 

AD:  Nate Smith  634-0037 X6090  

Prinicipal:  C. Wells               634-0037 X6001 

mailto:mmlbarnes@sbcglobal.net

